L22000479333

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700429059207

05,713/24--01023--004 **25.00



COVER LETTER

MEDICAL LLC		
Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
1	in the left	
	-	
rrespondence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
CRAIG JOHNSON		
	Name of Person	
AG ONE FINANCIAL INC	2	
	Firm/Company	
3023RD ST STES 2/4		
-	Address	
NEPTUNE BEACH FL 322	266	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	-	Carron
	at ()	
dame of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
for the following amount:		
Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Street Address:	
	Name of Limit Ples of Amendment and fee(s) are subnorrespondence concerning this matter to CRAIG JOHNSON AG ONE FINANCIAL INC 3023RD ST STES 2/4 NEPTUNE BEACH FL 322 FYFMEDICAL@AG1FINA E-mail address: (te ation concerning this matter, please call Name of Person Concerning the following amount: Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Name of Limited Liability Company Ples of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Perfect of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Perfect of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. CRAIG JOHNSON Name of Person

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial			
Florida document number 1.22000479333	bility Company 	were filed on 11/0	08/2022 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liab	ility company her	<u>·e</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	signation "L.L.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1194 PONTE VEDRA BLVD	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082	
		 -	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1194 PONTE VE	EDRA BLVD
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address		address on our re	cords, enter the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:	AG ONE FINANCIAL INC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address: 302 3RD		TE 2/4	
	Enter Florida street address		
	NEPTUNE BE	ACH	, Florida 32266 Zip Code
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:		

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	PAUL SEOANE	1194 PONTE VEDRA BLVD	= Add
		PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL 32082	□Remove
			□ Change
	·	·	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
		·	□Change
.		 	□Add
		 	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		-	□Change
			DAdd
			Remove
			50

• •	ration, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
		
·		<u>.</u>
		
		 -
		
,		
		 -
(II an effective date is listed, the date m	ust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Foliock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we Department of State's records.	Pursuant to 605,0207 (3) fill not be listed as the
the record specifies a delayed effection of is filed.	ive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The	90th day after the
Dated MAY 10		
Dated Mark)	N	
-	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
MARC MOULTON		
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00